
Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:01 PM  4/15/2013  Page 1

FHSAA Class 4A, District 15 - 4/20/2013

Host: John A. Ferguson HS

4/20/2013

Meet Program - District

Event  7   Girls High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ferguson (Miami) 1174 Santiago, Katrina _________1

Ferguson (Miami) 12145 Centeno, Brigette _________2

Lordes (Miami) 1154 Valdivia, Kelly _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 11124 Murton, Celine _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1195 Logue, Kelly _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1250 Soto, Vanessa _________6

Southwest Miami 1155 Effio, Wendy _________7

Lordes (Miami) 1053 Jude, Annemarie _________8

Lordes (Miami) 1036 Cambronne, Gaby _________9

Event  8   Boys High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ferguson (Miami) 11146 Chaparro, Daniel _________1

Southwest Miami 1261 Jackson, Elijah _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 12148 Marine, Manuel _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1258 Pinales, Joannier _________4

Southwest Miami 11149 Tarpley, Carlton _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 11147 Claro, David _________6

Event  9   Girls Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lordes (Miami) 11162 Barrios, Antonella _________1

Lordes (Miami) 11164 Rodriguez, Carlina _________2

Lordes (Miami) 12165 Soto, Ashley _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 11124 Murton, Celine _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1175 Thurmond, Constance _________5

Lordes (Miami) 10163 Flamini, Daniella _________6

Ferguson (Miami) 12145 Centeno, Brigette _________7

Event  10   Boys Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami Sunset 12161 Zuniga, Christian _________1

Miami Sunset 10160 Sarsour, Emad _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 11146 Chaparro, Daniel _________3

Miami Sunset 12159 Ortiz, Andy _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 12158 Zaldivar, Matthew _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1164 Carranza, Sean _________6

Ferguson (Miami) 1283 Espitia, Pablo _________7

Event  11   Girls Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Miami  999 Ruiz, Laura _________1

Southwest Miami 1044 Yearby, Brittany _________2

Lordes (Miami) 10153 Llano, Gaby _________3

South Miami 1268 Brown, Khadijah _________4

Southwest Miami 11154 Vargas, Rachall _________5

Lordes (Miami) 11152 Delgado, Lizzy _________6

Lordes (Miami) 1053 Jude, Annemarie _________7

Lordes (Miami) 10151 Almarez, Cristina _________8

Ferguson (Miami) 1062 Hernandez, Natalie _________9

Ferguson (Miami) 1126 Jenkins, Ana _________10

Ferguson (Miami) 11123 Molina, Sydney _________11

Ferguson (Miami) 1049 Johnson, Kamaria _________12

Event  12   Boys Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southwest Miami 10156 Deleon, Gustavo _________1

Southwest Miami 10155 Aloma, Josel _________2

South Miami 1270 Cleare, Charles _________3

Southwest Miami 11157 Patino, Austin _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1028 Candeau, David _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1229 Joseph, Adner _________6

Ferguson (Miami) 10150 Lee, Stephen _________7

Southwest Miami 11149 Tarpley, Carlton _________8

Ferguson (Miami) 1283 Espitia, Pablo _________9

Event  13   Girls Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lordes (Miami) 10170 Arguella, Nicole _________1

Lordes (Miami) 11152 Delgado, Lizzy _________2

Lordes (Miami) 10151 Almarez, Cristina _________3

Lordes (Miami) 10171 Rodriguez, Sofia _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1127 Smith, Natalie _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1049 Johnson, Kamaria _________6

Ferguson (Miami) 1250 Soto, Vanessa _________7

Ferguson (Miami) 1126 Jenkins, Ana _________8

Event  14   Boys Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southwest Miami 10156 Deleon, Gustavo _________1

Southwest Miami 10155 Aloma, Josel _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 1059 Saldivar, Andres _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 10169 Valls, Ryan _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 10168 Larrazabal, Kyle _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1283 Espitia, Pablo _________6
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Event  15   Girls Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lordes (Miami)  9133 Morton, Alex _________1

South Miami 12139 Solano, Aleksey _________2

South Miami 12136 Brown, Kaneeshia _________3

Lordes (Miami) 11135 Ruiz-Castaneda, Sofia _________4

Miami Sunset 11128 Bruno, Tessa _________5

South Miami 12138 Puertas, Stephanie _________6

Southwest Miami 10141 Suriel, Lindsay _________7

Ferguson (Miami) 10121 Bonachea, Taylor _________8

South Miami 10137 Evans, Precious _________9

Ferguson (Miami)  9122 Larreal, Paula _________10

Miami Sunset 11129 Garcia, Aimara _________11

Southwest Miami  9142 Thomas, Mariah _________12

Ferguson (Miami) 11124 Murton, Celine _________13

Lordes (Miami) 12134 Palmer, Kiara _________14

Ferguson (Miami) 11123 Molina, Sydney _________15

Southwest Miami 12140 Hazel, Abigail _________16

Event  16   Boys Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami Sunset 10130 Delille, Jeffrey _________1

Miami Sunset 10132 Salazar, Samuel _________2

Southwest Miami 12144 Herrera, Juan _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1160 Sanchez, Esteban _________4

Miami Sunset 12131 Garduno, Francisco _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 10126 Delabat, Mark _________6

Southwest Miami 12143 Alvarez, Edney _________7

Ferguson (Miami) 12127 Rodriguez, Leudes _________8

Ferguson (Miami) 1258 Pinales, Joannier _________9

Event  17   Girls Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Miami  9167 Campuzano, Kassandra _________1

Lordes (Miami)  9133 Morton, Alex _________2

Lordes (Miami) 11135 Ruiz-Castaneda, Sofia _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 10121 Bonachea, Taylor _________4

Miami Sunset 11128 Bruno, Tessa _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 11124 Murton, Celine _________6

Miami Sunset 11129 Garcia, Aimara _________7

Southwest Miami 10141 Suriel, Lindsay _________8

Southwest Miami  9142 Thomas, Mariah _________9

South Miami 12136 Brown, Kaneeshia _________10

South Miami 12138 Puertas, Stephanie _________11

South Miami 10137 Evans, Precious _________12

Ferguson (Miami) 1049 Johnson, Kamaria _________13

Southwest Miami 12140 Hazel, Abigail _________14

Ferguson (Miami) 11123 Molina, Sydney _________15

Lordes (Miami) 12134 Palmer, Kiara _________16

Event  18   Boys Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami Sunset 10132 Salazar, Samuel _________1

Miami Sunset 10130 Delille, Jeffrey _________2

Southwest Miami 12143 Alvarez, Edney _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 12166 Sosa, Steven _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 10126 Delabat, Mark _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 12127 Rodriguez, Leudes _________6

Miami Sunset 12131 Garduno, Francisco _________7

Southwest Miami 12144 Herrera, Juan _________8

Ferguson (Miami) 12125 Castillo, Rafael _________9

Event  33   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMiami Sunset _________3

1) 9 Bango, Kristen 11 2) 78 Carreno, Martina 12

3) 109 Garcia, Ismara 9 4) 110 Genie, Teresa 11

ALordes (Miami) _________4

1) 15 Brea, Lourdes 11 2) 16 Filliben, Courtney 12

3) 94 Figueras, Cristina 11 4) 116 Gongora, Andrea 9

AFerguson (Miami) _________5

1) 3 Licea, Rachel 12 2) 102 Gavulic, Lauren 10

3) 2 Hernandez, Emily 11 4) 73 Hernandez, Aylwyn 10

ASouth Miami _________6

1) 97 Burns, Veronica 11 2) 117 Cummings, Kristen 11

3) 118 Gil, Lily An 10 4) 96 Ayerdis, Cristina 11

Event  34   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMiami Sunset _________4

1) 11 Castro, Kenneth 11 2) 114 Sotomayor, Xavier 11

3) 112 Gunter, Malik 10 4) 12 Diaz, Nick 10

AFerguson (Miami) _________5

1) 213 Quintero, Rodrigo 12 2) 107 Herrera, Giovanni 12

3) 77 Saiki, Santiago 11 4) 105 Bermudez, Adrian 10

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Southwest Miami 1155 Effio, Wendy _________2

Lordes (Miami) 1151 Gomez, Bernadette _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1049 Johnson, Kamaria _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1053 Jude, Annemarie _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1047 Chhipa, Umber _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Southwest Miami 1056 Garcia, Josie _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 1248 Jhon, Luciana _________3

Lordes (Miami) 1252 Jacobs, Natalie _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1250 Soto, Vanessa _________5

Lordes (Miami) 1154 Valdivia, Kelly _________6
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Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
South Miami  940 Colson, Willetta _________1

Ferguson (Miami)  925 Chirinos, Elianne _________2

Lordes (Miami) 1037 Izquierdo, Valerie _________3

South Miami 1141 King, Simone _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1036 Cambronne, Gaby _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1127 Smith, Natalie _________6

South Miami 1242 Torres, Arianna _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Miami Sunset 1033 Gordon, Davia _________1

Ferguson (Miami) 1024 Ashley, Kianna _________2

Southwest Miami 1044 Yearby, Brittany _________3

Lordes (Miami)  939 Perez, Olivia _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1126 Jenkins, Ana _________5

Lordes (Miami) 1238 Perez, Nicole _________6

Miami Sunset 1032 Baez, Isaliz _________7

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
South Miami 1043 Butler, Deandre _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 1230 Mejia, Michael _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1031 Sanabria, Julian _________4

Southwest Miami 1046 Dawkins, Da'Shawn _________5

Southwest Miami  945 Barnes, James _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Ferguson (Miami) 1028 Candeau, David _________3

Miami Sunset 1235 Laureano, Joseph _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1229 Joseph, Adner _________5

Miami Sunset 1034 Laureano, Jason _________6

Event  29   Girls 400 Meter Run

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
South Miami 1196 Ayerdis, Cristina _________2

Lordes (Miami) 1194 Figueras, Cristina _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1062 Hernandez, Natalie _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1193 Barrios, Bianca _________5

Ferguson (Miami)  988 Gonzalez, Ashley _________6

South Miami  999 Ruiz, Laura _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
South Miami  998 Delgado, Megan _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 1063 Sanchez, Samantha _________3

Lordes (Miami)  939 Perez, Olivia _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1195 Logue, Kelly _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1024 Ashley, Kianna _________6

South Miami 1197 Burns, Veronica _________7

Event  30   Boys 400 Meter Run

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
South Miami 12100 Jarquin, Brayant _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 1189 Herrera, Julian _________3

Miami Sunset 1267 Behney, Justin _________4

South Miami 1069 Butler, Joshua _________5

Ferguson (Miami)  991 Peralta, Daniel _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Southwest Miami 11101 Rodriguez, Lazaro _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1229 Joseph, Adner _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1190 Martinez, Marco _________5

Miami Sunset  992 Baker, Colton _________6

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Southwest Miami 1087 Batista, Melisse _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 1047 Chhipa, Umber _________3

Lordes (Miami) 1252 Jacobs, Natalie _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1154 Valdivia, Kelly _________5

Southwest Miami 1155 Effio, Wendy _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Ferguson (Miami) 1082 Gonzalez, Lorena _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 1248 Jhon, Luciana _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1250 Soto, Vanessa _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1053 Jude, Annemarie _________5

Lordes (Miami) 1086 Barrios, Natalie _________6

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Miami Sunset 1166 Juarez, Ialym _________1

Southwest Miami 1044 Yearby, Brittany _________2

Lordes (Miami) 1036 Cambronne, Gaby _________3

South Miami 1141 King, Simone _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1037 Izquierdo, Valerie _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1127 Smith, Natalie _________6

South Miami 1242 Torres, Arianna _________7

Miami Sunset 1033 Gordon, Davia _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
South Miami  940 Colson, Willetta _________1

Ferguson (Miami)  925 Chirinos, Elianne _________2

Lordes (Miami) 1238 Perez, Nicole _________3

Lordes (Miami)  939 Perez, Olivia _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1062 Hernandez, Natalie _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1063 Sanchez, Samantha _________6

Miami Sunset 1032 Baez, Isaliz _________7

South Miami 1268 Brown, Khadijah _________8
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Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
South Miami 1270 Cleare, Charles _________1

Ferguson (Miami) 1028 Candeau, David _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 1164 Carranza, Sean _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1031 Sanabria, Julian _________4

Miami Sunset 1267 Behney, Justin _________5

South Miami 1069 Butler, Joshua _________6

Ferguson (Miami) 1165 Couso, Jorge _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Southwest Miami  945 Barnes, James _________2

Miami Sunset 1034 Laureano, Jason _________3

Miami Sunset 1235 Laureano, Joseph _________4

Southwest Miami 1046 Dawkins, Da'Shawn _________5

Southwest Miami 1071 Pickett-White, DeUndre _________6

South Miami 1043 Butler, Deandre _________7

Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ferguson (Miami) 1059 Saldivar, Andres _________2

Southwest Miami 1261 Jackson, Elijah _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1160 Sanchez, Esteban _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1258 Pinales, Joannier _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 12158 Zaldivar, Matthew _________6

Event  37   Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lordes (Miami)  917 Fraga, Alyssa _________1

Ferguson (Miami) 123 Licea, Rachel _________2

Lordes (Miami) 1115 Brea, Lourdes _________3

Lordes (Miami) 1218 Velazco, Corina _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1216 Filliben, Courtney _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 111 de la Guarda, Stephanie _________6

Ferguson (Miami) 112 Hernandez, Emily _________7

Miami Sunset 119 Bango, Kristen _________8

Miami Sunset 1210 Marin, Cinthia _________9

Ferguson (Miami)  94 Melchor, Melissa _________10

South Miami 1219 Garcia, Adriana _________11

Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ferguson (Miami) 107 Rosado, Felipe _________1

Ferguson (Miami)  96 Rodriguez, Leonardo _________2

Miami Sunset 1113 Garcia, Roman _________3

Miami Sunset 1012 Diaz, Nick _________4

Miami Sunset 1111 Castro, Kenneth _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 128 Santiago, Julian _________6

Miami Sunset 1014 Trujillo, Andrew _________7

Ferguson (Miami)  95 Crespi, Adrian _________8

South Miami 1021 Husson, Frederick _________9

Southwest Miami 1123 Collier, John _________10

South Miami 1020 Gonzalez, Julio _________11

Southwest Miami 1022 Ayala, Kyle _________12

Event  27   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASouth Miami _________3

AFerguson (Miami) _________4

ALordes (Miami) _________5

AMiami Sunset _________6

Event  28   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFerguson (Miami) _________4

ASouthwest Miami _________5

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ferguson (Miami) 1184 Moreno, Christian _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 1258 Pinales, Joannier _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 1283 Espitia, Pablo _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1285 Pereira, Francisco _________6
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Event  35   Girls 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lordes (Miami)  9115 Garcia, Lauren _________1

Ferguson (Miami) 11103 Sanchez, Ester _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 10102 Gavulic, Lauren _________3

Lordes (Miami) 1216 Filliben, Courtney _________4

Ferguson (Miami) 123 Licea, Rachel _________5

Lordes (Miami) 1218 Velazco, Corina _________6

Lordes (Miami)  9116 Gongora, Andrea _________7

South Miami 11117 Cummings, Kristen _________8

Miami Sunset 11110 Genie, Teresa _________9

Miami Sunset  9109 Garcia, Ismara _________10

Southwest Miami 10120 Rey, Megan _________11

Ferguson (Miami)  9104 Vargas, Lauren _________12

South Miami 10118 Gil, Lily An _________13

South Miami  998 Delgado, Megan _________14

Event  36   Boys 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ferguson (Miami) 11108 Raposo, Matthew _________1

Miami Sunset 12113 Kahl, Brennan _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 12106 Cabrera, Peter _________3

Ferguson (Miami) 12107 Herrera, Giovanni _________4

Miami Sunset 10112 Gunter, Malik _________5

Miami Sunset 11114 Sotomayor, Xavier _________6

Ferguson (Miami) 10105 Bermudez, Adrian _________7

Miami Sunset  9111 Gonzalez, Gino _________8

Southwest Miami 1022 Ayala, Kyle _________9

Southwest Miami 1123 Collier, John _________10

South Miami  9119 Valdes, Tomas _________11

Event  39   Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lordes (Miami) 1080 Fernandez, Madison _________1

Ferguson (Miami) 1073 Hernandez, Aylwyn _________2

Ferguson (Miami) 1174 Santiago, Katrina _________3

Lordes (Miami) 1115 Brea, Lourdes _________4

Lordes (Miami) 1218 Velazco, Corina _________5

Lordes (Miami) 1281 Price, Molly _________6

Ferguson (Miami) 1175 Thurmond, Constance _________7

Miami Sunset 1210 Marin, Cinthia _________8

Miami Sunset 1278 Carreno, Martina _________9

Ferguson (Miami) 1072 Garcia, Sydne _________10

South Miami 1219 Garcia, Adriana _________11

Event  40   Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ferguson (Miami) 1076 Payano, Abiel _________1

Miami Sunset 1113 Garcia, Roman _________2

Miami Sunset 1012 Diaz, Nick _________3

Miami Sunset 1111 Castro, Kenneth _________4

Miami Sunset 1179 Greenup, Ronny _________5

Ferguson (Miami) 1177 Saiki, Santiago _________6

Ferguson (Miami) 128 Santiago, Julian _________7

Ferguson (Miami)  96 Rodriguez, Leonardo _________8

Event  31   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASouth Miami _________3

1) 97 Burns, Veronica 11 2) 117 Cummings, Kristen 11

3) 41 King, Simone 11 4) 96 Ayerdis, Cristina 11

AFerguson (Miami) _________4

1) 47 Chhipa, Umber 10 2) 102 Gavulic, Lauren 10

3) 2 Hernandez, Emily 11 4) 62 Hernandez, Natalie 10

ALordes (Miami) _________5

1) 93 Barrios, Bianca 11 2) 116 Gongora, Andrea 9

3) 95 Logue, Kelly 11 4) 94 Figueras, Cristina 11

Event  32   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASouth Miami _________3

1) 43 Butler, Deandre 10 2) 69 Butler, Joshua 10

3) 70 Cleare, Charles 12 4) 100 Jarquin, Brayant 12

AFerguson (Miami) _________4

1) 31 Sanabria, Julian 10 2) 29 Joseph, Adner 12

3) 105 Bermudez, Adrian 10 4) 213 Quintero, Rodrigo 12

AMiami Sunset _________5

1) 114 Sotomayor, Xavier 11 2) 92 Baker, Colton 9

3) 113 Kahl, Brennan 12 4) 67 Behney, Justin 12


